

## PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, RIAYDH.



## SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE

ONE TIME CHARGES AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION					
Fee Description	Amount	VAT	Total		
PROSPECTUS/ADMISSION	125	18.75	143.75		
PROCESSING/ FORM FEE	123	10.75	140.70		
ADMISSION FEE PLAY	750	112.5	862.5		
GROUP TO 10th	750	112.5	002.5		
ADMISSION FEE XI-XII	1000	150	1150		
SECURITY FEE (Refundable within 2 years after leaving school)	500	75	575		
PISR EXAM FEE (Yearly)	100	15	115		
BOARD REG. FEE(IX/XI)	400	60	460		
RE-ADMISSION FEE (within 6 months after school leaving)	100	15	115		

TUITION FEE CHARGES PLAY GROUP						
Sr. #	Fee Description	Fee VAT Total				
1	1st Child	400 60 460				
2	2nd Child	FLAT RATE				
3	3rd Child	FLAT RATE				
4	4th Child	FLAT RATE				

TUITION FEE CHARGES NURSERY						
Sr. #	Fee Description	Fee VAT Total				
1	1st Child	375 56.25 431.25				
2	2nd Child	FLAT RATE				
3	3rd Child	FLAT RATE				
4	4th Child	FLAT RATE				



## PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, RIAYDH. SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE



TUITION FEE CHARGES KG-X							
Sr. #	Fee Description Fee VAT To						
1	1st Child	360	54	414			
2	2nd Child	330	49.5	379.5			
3	3rd Child	330	49.5	379.5			
4	4th Child	330	49.5	379.5			

TUITION FEE CHARGES XI-XII					
Sr. #	Fee Description	Fee	VAT	Total	
1	1st Child	520	78	598	
2	2nd Child	470	70.5	540.5	
3	3rd Child	470	70.5	540.5	
4	4th Child	470	70.5	540.5	
	TUITION FEE CHARGES X	I-XII(CO	MMERCE)		
Sr. #	Fee Description	Fee	VAT	Total	
1	1st Child	475	71.25	546.25	
	200 0111101	., 0	71.23	540.25	
2	2nd Child	435	65.25	500.25	
2					

CERTIFICATE CHARGES					
Description	FEE	VAT	Total		
School Leaving certificate	50	7.5	57.5		
Student Bonafide Certificate	50	7.5	57.5		
Fee Certificate	50	7.5	57.5		
<b>Character Certificate</b>	50	7.5	57.5		
MOE Format Attested Result Card	100	15	115		
Misc. Certificate	50	7.5	57.5		
Provisional Certificate	50	7.5	57.5		



## PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, RIAYDH. SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE



TRANSPORTATION CHARGES				
Sr. #	Route	Fee	VAT	Total
1	Sulamaniyah/Mursalat	200	30	230
<b>S2</b>	Aqeeq/Diriyah	200	30	230
3	Naseem	250	37.5	287.5
4	Rawdah/Yarmuk/Gharnatah	250	37.5	287.5
5	Shifa/Swaidy/Sultanah	200	30	230
6	Aziziyah/Mansoorah	200	30	230
7	Askan	270	40.5	310.5
8	Al Kharj City	350	52.5	402.5
9	Hara/Malaz/Badiyah	175	26.25	201.25
10	Ummal Hamam/Mazar	175	26.25	201.25
11	Shamesi/Jaradiya	175	26.25	201.25
12	Wadi Al Laban	250	37.5	287.5
13	Museef/Marooj	200	30	230
14	Ghubairah/Sanhiya/Manfoah	175	26.25	201.25
15	Nasriyah/Fakhriya	175	26.25	201.25